List of Participants on Business Meeting

	No.


	Name
	Affiliation
	E-mail

	1
	Aoki, Shigeru 
	Institute of Low Temperature Science, Hokkaido University

Sapporo, JAPAN
	shigeru@lowtem.hokudai.ac.jp

	2
	Carol, Hoi Man Ng 
	Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Hong Kong, CHINA
	0900073r@polyu.edu.hk

	3
	Chao, Benjamin 
	GSFC, NASA

Maryland, USA
	chao@bowie.gsfc.nasa.gov

	4
	Chen. Jianli 
	Center for Space Research, University of Texas at Austin, USA
	chen@csr.utexas.edu

	5
	Ding, Jincai 
	Shanghai Meteorology Center

Shanghai, CHINA
	dingjincai@hotmail.com

	6
	Ding, Xiaoli 
	Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Hong Kong, CHINA
	lsxlding@polyu.edu.hk

	7
	Fang, Peng 
	University of California San Diego, USA
	pfang@josh.ucsd.edu

	8
	Fridman, Alexei 
	Institute of Astronomy, RAS, RUSSIA
	fxela@online.ru

	9
	Guo, Peng 
	Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, CAS

Shanghai, CHINA
	gp@shao.ac.cn

	10
	Hannah, John 
	School of Surveying ,

University of Otago

NEW ZEALAND
	John_hannah1@albers.otago.

ac.nz

	11
	Hase, Hayo 
	Bundesamt für Kartographie und Geodäsie (BKG)-TIGO

GERMANY
	Hayo.hase@bkg.bund.de

	12
	Heki, Kosuke 
	Division of Earth Planet Science, Hokkaido University

Sapporo, JAPAN
	heki@ep.sci.hokudai.ac.jp

	13
	Hsu, Houze 
	Insititute of Geodesy and Geophysics, CAS
Wuhan, CHINA
	hsuh@asch.whigg.ac.cn

	14
	Huang, Chen
	Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, CAS

Shanghai, CHINA
	hc@shao.ac.cn

	15
	Huang, Liren 


	First Crustal Monitoring and Application Center, CSB
Tianjin, CHINA
	huanglr@mail.zlnet.com.cn

	16
	Hwang, Cheinway 
	Dept. of Civil Engineering, Chiao Tung University

Taiwan, CHINA
	hwang@geodesy.cv.nctu.edu.tw

	17
	Kim, Jeong Woo 
	Dept. of Geoinformation Engineering,

Sejong University

Seoul, S. KOREA
	jwkim@sejong.ac.kr

	18
	Kulkarni, Madhav 
	Geodesy & Remote Sensing Division,

Dept. of Civil Engineering,

India Institute of Technology Bombay

Bombay, INDIA
	kulkarni@civil.iitb.ac.in

	19
	Li, Jinling 
	Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, CAS

Shanghai, CHINA
	jll@shao.ac.cn

	20
	Li, Yanxing 
	First Crustal Monitoring and Application Center, CSB
Tianjin, CHINA
	liyx@public.tpt.tj.cn

	21
	Luo, Zhicai
	Wuhan University, School of Geodesy and Geomatics

Wuhan, CHINA
	zhcluo@sgg.wtusm.edu.cn

	22
	Medvedev, Peter 
	Geophysical Center, RAS Moscow, RUSSIA
	pmedv@wdcb.ru

	23
	Mouginis-Mark, 

Peter J
	Hawaii Institute of geophysics and Planetology

Hawaii, USA
	pmm@higp.hawaii.edu

	24
	Ozawa, Taku 
	National Research Institute for Earth Science and Disaster Prevention

Tsukuba, JAPAN
	taku@bosai.go.jp

	25
	Park, Pil-Ho
	Korea Astronomy Observatory

Taejeon, S. KOREA
	phpark@kao.re.kr

	26
	Qian, Zhihan
	Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, CAS

Shanghai, CHINA
	qzh@shao.ac.cn

	27
	Ren, Jinwei 
	Institute of Geology, CSB, 
Beijing, CHINA
	ren@gps.gov.cn

	28
	Shan, Xinjian 
	Institute of Geology, CSB, 
Beijing, CHINA
	xjshan@163.com

	29
	Shen, Wenbin 
	Wuhan University, School of Geodesy and Geomatics

Wuhan, CHINA
	wbshen@sgg.wtusm.edu.cn

	30
	Sun, Fuping
	Zhengzhou Institute of Surveying and Mapping

Zhengzhou, CHINA
	sunfp@371.net

	31
	Tao, Benzao
	Wuhan University, School of Geodesy and Geomatics

Wuhan, CHINA
	bztao wbshen@ sgg.wtusm.edu.cn.wtusm.edu.

cn

	32
	Tatevian, Suriya 
	Institute of Astronomy, RAS

Moscow, RUSSIA
	statev@inasan.ru

	33
	Tyupkin, Yuri 
	Geophysical Center, RAS

Moscow, RUSSIA
	tyupkin@wdcb.ru

	34
	Vilor, Nicolay 
	Institute of Geochemistry, RAS, Irkutsk, RUSSIA
	vilor@igc.irk.ru

	35
	Wei, Zhiqing 
	Xi’an Research Institute of Surveying and Mapping

Xi’an, CHINA
	ziqing@public.xa.sn.cn

	36
	Xu, Lisheng 
	Institute of Geophysics, CSB, 
Beijing, CHINA
	xuls@cdsn.org.cn

	37
	Yan, Haoming 
	Insititute of Geodesy and Geophysics, CAS
Wuhan, CHINA  
	yhm@asch.whigg.ac.cn

	38
	Ye, Qinxin
	Shanghai Meteorology Center

Shanghai, CHINA
	yqx@mx1.china221.com

	39
	Ye, Shuhua
	Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, CAS

Shanghai, CHINA
	ysh@shao.ac.cn

	40
	Zheng, Yong 
	Zhengzhou Institute of Surveying and Mapping

Zhengzhou, CHINA
	Zy630316@public2.zz.ha.cn

	41
	Zhou, Yonghong 
	Shanghai Astronomical Observatory, CAS

Shanghai, CHINA
	yhzhou@shao.ac.cn


